Liste des collectes Essonne // Mars 2025

Date Collecte  Libellé Ensemble

01/03/2025 BALLANCOURT SUR ESSONNE

03/03/2025 EGLY

03/03/2025 SAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE
04/03/2025 MONTGERON

05/03/2025 MONTGERON

06/03/2025 EVRY COURCOURONNES-IMTBSetTSP
06/03/2025 MONTLHERY

06/03/2025 MORSANG SUR ORGE

07/03/2025 LONGPONT SUR ORGE

07/03/2025 MENNECY

07/03/2025 QUINCY SOUS SENART

08/03/2025 MASSY

10/03/2025 ORSAY - POLYTECH

10/03/2025 SAULX LES CHARTREUX
11/03/2025 CHILLY MAZARIN

11/03/2025 MASSY - LYCEE VILGENIS
12/03/2025 DOURDAN

14/03/2025 ITTEVILLE

17/03/2025 ARPAJON

17/03/2025 EPINAY SUR ORGE

17/03/2025 OLLAINVILLE

18/03/2025 PALAISEAU - ENSTA PARIS
18/03/2025 PARAY VIEILLE POSTE

19/03/2025 ETAMPES

19/03/2025 PALAISEAU - ENSAE

20/03/2025 MASSY

20/03/2025 PALAISEAU - AGROPARISTECH
211032025 MASSY

211032025 PALAISEAU - AGROPARISTECH
2210312025 LES ULIS - CENTRE COMMERCIAL
2410312025 PALAISEAU

2410312025 SAVIGNY SUR ORGE-LYCEE COROT
251032025 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
251032025 PALAISEAU

251032025 PALAISEAU - TELECOM PARIS
261032025 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
261032025 SAINT CHERON

2710312025 GIF SUR YVETTE - ENS

2710312025 LIMOURS

2710312025 ORSAY-UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
281032025 DRAVEIL

281032025 LIMOURS

291032025 CORBEIL ESSONNES

31/03/2025 BRETIGNY SUR ORGE

31/03/2025 VILLEJUST

Lieux

SALLE DES FETES

ESPACE 520 JEAN-CLAUDE MOULIN
MAIRIE

SALLE ASTRAL

IMTBS ET TSP

SALLE DES FETES

GYMNASE ROUSSEAU

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE MARIANNE

ESPACE 2000

CHATEAUFORM' PALAIS DES CONGRES
POLYTECH PARIS SACLAY

SALLE BORIS VIAN

COMPLEXE SPORTIF JESSE OWENS
LYCEE PARC DE VILGENIS

ESPACE CULTUREL RENE CASSIN
GYMNASE MARCEL CERDAN
RESIDENCE LES TAMARIS

HOTEL DE VILLE

ESPACE ARAGON

ENSTAPARIS

SALLE RENE CASSIN

SALLE DES FETES JEAN LURCAT
ENSAE

PALAISEAU RESIDENCE ECLA LE JEUDI 20 MARS
PALAISEAU AGROPARISTECH
MAISON FORMATION ET EMPLOI
PALAISEAU AGROPARISTECH
CENTRE COMMERCIAL ULIS 2
ESPACE SALVADOR ALLENDE
LYCEE J.B. COROT

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY
ESPACE SALVADOR ALLENDE
TELECOM PARIS

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

SALLE D'ORGERY

ENS PARIS SACLAY

SALLE LA GRANGE

UNIVERSITE PARIS-SACLAY

SALLE GUEGAN

SALLE LA GRANGE

ESPACE CHARLOTTE ANSART
SALLE POLYVALENTE MAISON NEUVE
MAIRIE

Adresse

RUE VARACHE

6, GRANDE RUE

16 RUE DE LEGLISE

121 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

9 RUE CHARLES FOURIER
BOULEVARD MOUCHY

ALLEE DES PERVENCHES

1 PLACE DES COMBATTANTS

7 RUE DE L'ARCADE

1 RUE DE LA GARE

19, PLACE DU GRAND OUEST

RUE LOUIS DE BROGLIE

49, RUE DE LA DIVISION LECLERC

5, RUE DE L'EUROPE

RUE DU DR SCHAFFNER

11 RUE DES VERGERS SAINT JACQUES
ROUTE DU BOUCHET

46 AVENUE HOCHE

8 RUE DE L'EGLISE

PLACE DES TILLEULS

828 BOULEVARD DES MARECHAUX
38 AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

39 AVENUE DE BONNEVAUX

5, AVENUE HENRY LE CHATELIER - TSA 26644
DE 15H30 A 20H00

22, PLACE DE L'AGRONOMIE

10 AVENUE DU NOYER LAMBERT

22, PLACE DE L'AGRONOMIE
AVENUE DE L'AUBRAC

RUE SALVADOR ALLENDE

9, PLACE DAVOUT

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
RUE SALVADOR ALLENDE

31 BLD THOMAS GOBERT

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
PARC DES TOURELLES

RUE YVETTE CAUCHOIS

PLACE DU GYMNASE

399, RUE DU DOYEN ANDRE GUINIER
PLACE OBERKIRCH

PLACE DU GYMNASE

9 ALLEE ARISTIDE BRIAND

5 IMPASSE DE LA TOURELLE

6, RUE DE LA MAIRIE

Code Postal
91610
91520
91240
91230
91230
91000
91310
91390
91310
91540
91480
91300
91400
91160
91380
91300
91410
91760
91290
91360
91340
91120
91550
91150
91120
91120
91120
91300
91120
91940
91120
91600
91440
91120
91120
91440
91530
91190
91470
91440
91210
91470
91100
91220
91140

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Ballancourt-sur-Essonne  10:00 15:00
Egly

Saint-Michel-sur-Orge

Montgeron

Montgeron

Evry-Courcouronnes

Montihéry

Morsang-sur-Orge

Longpont-sur-Orge

Mennecy

Quincy-sous-Sénart

Massy 10:30 15:30
Orsay

Saulx-les-Chartreux

Chilly-Mazarin

Massy 10:00 12:30
Dourdan

Itteville

Arpajon

Epinay-sur-Orge

Ollainville

Palaiseau

Paray-Vieille-Poste

Etampes

Palaiseau 1230 17:00
Palaiseau

Palaiseau

Massy

Palaiseau

Les Ulis

Palaiseau

Savigny-sur-Orge 10:30 12:30
Bures-sur-Yvette

Palaiseau

Palaiseau

Bures-sur-Yvette

Saint-Chéron

Gif-sur-Yvette

Limours

Bures-sur-Yvette

Draveil

Limours

Corbeil-Essonnes 10:00 15:00
Brétigny-sur-Orge

Villejust

Début Aprés-midi

15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
12:30
15:00
15:00
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15:00
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15:00
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12:30
15:00
15:00

15:30
12:30
15:30
12:30
13:00
15:30
13:30
12:30
15:30
12:30
12:30
15:00
12:30
15:30
12:30
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00

Fin Aprés-midi

19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

17:00
19:30
19:30
15:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
19:30

20:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
17:30
20:00
16:00
17:00
20:00
17:00
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19:30
17:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
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19:30
19:30



